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1. Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4.  Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? INo
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? INo
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? INo
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? INo
5 IWhether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? INo
6 IWhether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? INo
7 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? INo
8 IWhether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? INo
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categor Category |[Nos. of | No. of fully |No. Elo. of (Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholding, Number Number Number
v (1) of hare paidup |of hare |shares holdin each class of securities of asa% (o) of of equity
sharehold |holders equity Partl g as a Sha assuming full Locked Shares shares
er 14 under! % of res conversion in pledged held
(] lpaid- lying total Und shares or
up R no. of erlyi
() shares equit| Depos|  held (calcula (IX) Outs| of convertible otherwise in
held shar| Rece| (VI)= per con| securities (as a (X encumbered| dematerializ
(V) held] (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) sec| percentage of (Xin) ed form
v) (Vi) (vil) (inc| diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Taolt Wa capital) No :;s a | No ;;soaf XIV
- (J - (J
EA-_;B*' Clas s eg: [Clas [Total oa/s af (4 (XN)= (Vi) +(X) (a of (@ | total
X S (AO-:JB Asa % of tota Shar
eg:y +0C) (A+B+C2) 1 es
Sha held
A [Promoter & 7 23838707 0 0 23838707 60.14 23838707 0 23838707 60.14 [0 60.14 0 0 23838707
IPromoter Group
B Public 43237 15803084 0 0 15803084 39.86 15803084 0 15803084 39.86 |0 39.86 0 15803084
C INon Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
Cl1 Shares underlying|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IDRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Employee Trusts
[Total 43244 39641791 0 0 39641791 100 39641791 0 39641791 100 0 100 10 0 39641791
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No.| No. of Par| Nos. of Total Shar | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdi Number of Number of | Number of
of the sha| fully paid shares nos. ding| each class of securities Shares| g,asa%| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders old paid equ| underlyin| shares calcu Underlyi assuming shares pledged or | shares held
(] (1) up shar| Deposito held das Outstandi| full (X otherwise in
equity held Receipt (Vil= SC convertib| conversio encumbered| dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 195| securitie of (X ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (includin| convertibl| No. Asa | No | Asa (XIv)
(V) Asa al Warrant | securities| (a) % . % of
| (A+B] as ) asa of | (@ | total
;V” Class X Cla | Tot al a% |_percentag tota shar
) : 7 g
sY al capital) Sha held
Vot XI) = res (b)
ing (VI+(X) as hel
rig % of d
hts A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu |4 23748308 23748308 59.91 23748308 0 23748308 5991 |0 59.91 0 0 0 23748308
undivided Family
IPRAHLADBHAIS |1 18934308 18934308 47.76 118934308 0 18934308 47.76 0 47.76 0 0 0 18934308
IPATEL
IPOOJAPPATEL |1 1000000 1000000 2.52 1000000 0 1000000 52 0 2.52 0 0 0 1000000
SAGAR 1 2000000 2000000 5.05 2000000 0 2000000 5.05 0 5.05 0 0 0 2000000
IPRAHLADBHAI
IPATEL
SHILPABEN 1 1814000 1814000 4.58 1814000 0 1814000 458 0 4.58 0 0 0 1814000
IPRAHALADBHAI
IPATEL
Central Government/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
IFinancial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
|Any Other (specify) [3 90399 90399 0.23 90399 0 90399 0.23 0 0.23 0 0 0 90399
[Trusts 3 90399 90399 0.22 190399 0 90399 022 |0 0.22 0 0 90399
IPSP Family Trust 1 20000 20000 0.05 20000 0 20000 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 20000
(Acting through its
Trustee - Mrs.
Shilpaben P. Patel)
IPPP Family Trust |1 25000 25000 0.06 25000 0 25000 0.06 [0 0.06 0 0 25000
(Acting through its
Trustee - Mrs.
Shilpaben P. Patel)
SPP Family Trust 1 K45399 45399 0.11 45399 0 K5399 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 45399
(Acting through its
Trustee - Mr.
Prahaladbhai S Patel)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 23838707 23838707 60.14 23838707 0 23838707 60.14 |0 60.14 0 0 23838707
[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IResident Individuals/
[Foreign Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
I[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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IForeign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
|Any Other (specify) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding [7 23838707 0 0 23838707 60.14 23838707 0 23838707 60.14 |0 60.14 0 0 0 23838707
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (AM+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Atliategorfyt ;f' NOfs. No. of fully | Par Nos. of Total Sha Number of ;/otingr Rightsftheld in each No. of Total Number Numberof | Number of
ame or the o aid u, tl, shares nos. reh class of securities Share shareh i Shares equit
Shareholders shar pequityp p:i underlyi shares ol (1) s oldin g Locked in pledged or sf?are};
U} eh . shares . "
olde share s d- ng held VIIL din Underl ,asa (Xi) otherwise held in
r held (1v) up Deposito = g% ying % encumbere | dematerializ
e IV+V+VI calc Outsta assum o (X1 ed form
(1 ug‘ Ret?;ipt I ulat No of Voting Rights Total nding ing No Aos a | No. ﬁ\s a (XIV)
y s (VI ed as a conver full - % | (No | %of
sha as % of tible conver | (@ of t total
res per Total securit sion tota ap share
hel sc Voting | jes of s", pli e
(dW :‘Z‘; Class X Clas | Tot al rights (";;gld CZZ‘I::’ r ez lflz (ﬁot
7 sY Warra | securit held | ) | appli
As a nts) ies (as (b) @ ¢
% of (X) a able)
(A+B percen (b)
+C2) tage
Vil of
diluted
share
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 5 3073471 0 3073471 7.75 3073471 0 3073471 7.75 7.75 3073471
ICICI PRUDENTIALI|I 1821050 0 1821050 .59 1821050 0 1821050 4.59 4.59 1821050
INNOVATION
FUND
IUTI- 1 979679 0 979679 2.47 979679 0 979679 2.47 2.47 979679
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND
[Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Funds
/Alternate Investment 3 117091 0 117091 0.3 117091 0 117091 0.3 0.3 117091
IFunds
Banks 1 55 0 55 55 0 55 0 0 55
Insurance Companies|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
|Asset reconstruction |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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[Funds
INBFCs registered 1 17000 0 0 17000 0.04 17000 0 17000 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 17000
with RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions
|Any Other (specify) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 10 3207617 0 0 3207617 8.09 3207617 0 3207617 8.09 0 8.09 0 0 3207617
Institutions (Foreign) (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Funds
Foreign Portfolio 46 2310763 0 0 2310763 5.83 2310763 0 2310763 5.83 0 5.83 0 0 2310763
Investors Category I
FIDELITY FUNDS - |1 865472 0 0 865472 2.18 865472 0 865472 2.18 0 2.18 0 0 865472
IASIAN SMALLER
ICOMPANIES POOL
Foreign Portfolio 4 715257 0 0 715257 1.8 715257 0 715257 1.8 0 1.8 0 0 715257
Investors Category II
ICG Q LIMITED 1 436568 0 0 436568 1.1 436568 0 436568 1.1 0 1.1 0 0 436568
(Overseas Depositories|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
|Any Other (specify) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 50 3026020 0 0 3026020 7.63 3026020 0 3026020 7.63 0 7.63 0 0 3026020
(Central Government / |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Central Government / |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
State Government/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Governor
Shareholding by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ICompanies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a

romoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
|Associate companies /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subsidiaries
Directors and their |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
relatives (excluding
independent directors
land nominee
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directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

101

101

101

101

101

Relatives of
lpromoters (other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
lpromoters disclosed
lunder "Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
[person belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust”

Investor Education
land Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

40796

4400655

1400655

4400655

4400655

4400655

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

1986634

1986634

1986634

1986634

5.01

5.01

1986634

IMADHULIKA
IAGARWAL

1

1000000

[=)

1000000

1000000

S

1000000

2.52

2.52

[=)

[=)

1000000

INon Resident Indians
(NRIs)

1217

272019

[=)

272019

272019

[=)

272019

0.69

[=)

0.69

[=)

S

272019

[Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

[Foreign Companies

0

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies Corporate

271

2517603

2517603

2517603

2517603

6.35

6.35

2517603

|Any Other (specify)

876

392435

392435

392435

392435

0.99

.99

392435

Clearing Members

2

23

23

23

23

23

HUF

873

390912

390912

390912

390912

0.99

0.99

390912

[Trusts

1

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Sub-Total (B)(4)

43177

9569447

9569447

9569447

9569447

24.14

24.14

9569447

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+(B)(2)H(

43237

B)3)+(B)(4)

15803084

HEIEEEEEE

HEIEEEEEEE

15803084

15803084

HEIEEEEEEE

15803084

39.86

HEIEEEEEEE

39.86

HEIEEEEEEE

HEIEEEEEEE

15803084
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name| No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity underlying held calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding | assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
V) (/] 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa Xiv)
(A+B+C2) asa% Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vin) of x) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class | Class | Tot ‘L ‘Z’a’g perz: :tage Shar | ap | share
X Y |3 | lights of diluted es | pli| s
share held | ca held
capital) ble | (Not
(XT) ) | applic
Custodian/DR Holder |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IEmployee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
IWelfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
and Sweat Equity)
IRegulations, 2021
[Total Non-Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
Shareholding (C)=
OMHHOD)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /

caseofa

acquisition of

foreign national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant
distributable control significant beneficial interest
dividend or any other) influence
Aictrvihiitinn
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)
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Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %




