

- Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2024
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor y (I)	of	Nos. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity	of Parti V		Total nos. shares	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of	Number eaci	of Vot n class	ing Rights he of securities		No. of Sha res Und erlyi	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Num o Loci ir sha	f ked 1	Sł	mber of ares edged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equit	Depos	held	(calcula			(IX)		Outs	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shar	Rece	, ,	per					con	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>l)</u>	encu	ımbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					sec	percentage of			(.	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(inc	diluted share					
							As a	No of Vo	ting K	rights	Tot	Wa	capital)	No	As a	No	As a	(XIV)
							(Á+B+ C2)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	al as a % of (A+B + C)	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	% of tota I Sha	(a)	% of total Shar e s held	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	23838707	0	0	23838707	60.14	23838707	0	23838707	60.14	0	60.14	0	0	0	0	23838707
В	Public	43237	15803084	0	0	15803084	39.86	15803084	0	15803084	39.86	0	39.86	0	0			15803084
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		43244	39641791	0	0	39641791	100	39641791	0	39641791	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	39641791



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category &	No.		Par			Shar			Rights held	l in	No. of	Shareholdi				nber of	Number of
of the Shareholders	sha		paid equ		nos. shares	ding			securities IX)		Shares Underlyi	g , as a % assuming	Locke shar			hares dged or	equity shares held
(I)	(III)	ир	shai	Deposito	held	d as	1	,,	24)		Outstandi	full	(X	II)	oth	erwise	in
		equity	held	Receipt	(VII =	SC					convertib					ımbered	
		share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	198	No of Vot	ina Diak	· to	T-4	securitie		N-	100		XIII)	ed form
		s held (IV)				As a	NO OF VOL	ing Rigi	its	Tot al	(includin Warrant		No. (a)	As a	No	As a % of	(XIV)
		(10)				(A+B	1			as	(X)	as a	(a)	of	(a)	total	
) (VII	Class X	Cla s s y	Tot al	a % of Tot al Vot ing rig hts		percentag of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as % of A+B+C2		tota I Sha r es hel d (b)		shar e s held (b)	
Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ľ	0		0	V	0
mar radials miner	4	23748308	0	0	23748308	59.91	23748308	0	23748308	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	23748308
undivided Family	1	10024200		0	10024200	47.76	19024200		10024200	47.76		47.76	<u> </u>	0	0	0	19024209
PRAHLADBHAI S PATEL	1	18934308	U	U	18934308	47.76	18934308	U	18934308	47.76	۲	47.76	U	U	U	U	18934308
POOJA P PATEL	1	1000000	0	0	1000000	2.52	1000000	0	1000000	2.52	0	2.52)	0	0	0	1000000
SAGAR	1	2000000	0	0	2000000	5.05	2000000	0	2000000	5.05	0	5.05	0	0	0		2000000
PRAHLADBHAI	1	2000000			2000000	3.03	2000000	ľ	2000000	3.03			0	ľ			2000000
PATEL																	
SHILPABEN	1	1814000	0	0	1814000	4.58	1814000	0	1814000	4.58	0	4.58	0	0	0	0	1814000
PRAHALADBHAI																	
PATEL																	
Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 (0	0	0	0	0
State Government(s) Financial	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0 (n	0	0	0	0
Institutions/ Banks	U	U	U	U	ľ	U	U	U	U	U	U	١	J	U	U	U	U
Any Other (specify)	3	90399	0	0	90399	0.23	90399	0	90399	0.23	0	0.23	0	0	0	0	90399
Trusts	3	90399	0	0	90399	0.22	90399	0	90399	0.22	0		0	0	0		90399
PSP Family Trust	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.05	20000	0	20000	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	20000
(Acting through its																	
Trustee - Mrs.																	
Shilpaben P. Patel) PPP Family Trust	1	25000	0	0	25000	0.06	25000	0	25000	0.06	0	0.06)	0	0	0	25000
(Acting through its Trustee - Mrs. Shilpaben P. Patel)	1	23000			23000	0.00	23000		23000	0.00		0.00	U	O		O	23000
SPP Family Trust	1	45399	0	0	45399	0.11	45399	0	45399	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	0	0	45399
(Acting through its Trustee - Mr.																	
Prahaladbhai S Patel)																	
Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	23838707	0	0	23838707	60.14	23838707	0	23838707	60.14	0		0	0	U		23838707
Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	,	0	0	U	0	0
Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O (0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		n	0	0	0	0
Government Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n n	0	0	0	<u>)</u>	0	0	0	0
msututions	V	U	V	U	ν	υ	υ	υ	ν	υ	V	U	U	U	υ	U	v



PSP Projects Limited

d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor																	
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding	7	23838707	0	0	23838707	60.14	23838707	0	23838707	60.14	0	60.14	0	0	0	0	23838707
	of Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																	
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up eq	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sha reh ol din g % calc	Number of No of Voti	class (g Rights held of securities (IX)	d in each	No. of Share s Underl ying Outsta	Total shareh oldin g , as a % assum	Lock sha	nber of sed in ares (II) As a	Sh plea oth encu	nber of nares lged or erwise imbere (XIII) As a	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				uit y sha res hel	Receipt s (VI)		ulat e d as per SC	710 07 70.	ng rugi		as a % of Total Voting	nding conver tible securit ies	ing full conver sion of	(a)	% of tota I	(No t ap pli	% of total share s	(XIV)
				(V)			RR, 195 7 As a % of (A+B +C2) VIII	Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	rights	(includ ing Warra nts) (X)	conver tible securit ies (as a percen tage of diluted share		Sha r es held (b)	ca ble) (a)	held (Not appli c able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a		5	3073471	0	0	3073471	7.75	3073471	0	3073471	7.75	0	7.75	0	0			3073471
	ICICI PRUDENTIAL INNOVATION FUND	1	1821050	0	0	1821050	4.59	1821050	0	1821050	4.59	0	4.59	0	0			1821050
	UTI- INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	1	979679	0	0	979679	2.47	979679	0	979679	2.47	0	2.47	0	0			979679
b	Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		117091	0	0	117091	0.3	117091	0	117091	0.3	0	0.3	0	0			117091
d	Banks		55	0	0	55	0	55	0	55	0	0	0	0	0			55
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0



PSP Projects Limited

							PSP Projec	12 FIIIII	ieu						
Funds		1			1-000				1-00						1=000
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	17000	0	0	17000	0.04	17000	0	17000	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	17000
Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	10	3207617	0	0	3207617	8.09	3207617	0	3207617	8.09	0	8.09	0	0	3207617
Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	46	2310763	0	0	2310763	5.83	2310763	0	2310763	5.83	0	5.83	0	0	2310763
FIDELITY FUNDS - ASIAN SMALLER COMPANIES POOL	1	865472	0	0	865472	2.18	865472	0	865472	2.18	0	2.18	0	0	865472
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	715257	0	0	715257	1.8	715257	0	715257	1.8	0	1.8	0	0	715257
ICG Q LIMITED	1	436568	0	0	436568	1.1	436568	0	436568	1.1	0	1.1	0	0	436568
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	50	3026020	0	0	3026020	7.63	3026020	0	3026020	7.63	0	7.63	0	0	3026020
Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



PSP Projects Limited

c Key Managerial 2 101 0 0 101 0 101 0 101 0 0	0		
Personnel	0	0	
Personnel	0	0	
Personnel	0	0	
d Relatives of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		ľ l	101
promoters (other than	0	0	
			ľ
"Immediate"			
Relatives" of			
promoters disclosed			
under "Promoter and			
Promoter Group"			
category)			
e Trusts where any 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0	o
person belonging to "Promoter and			
Promoter Group" category is "trustee",			
"beneficiary", or			
"author of the trust"			
f Investor Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0	0
and Protection Fund			
(IEPF)			
g Resident Individuals 40796 4400655 0 0 4400655 11.1 4400655 0 4400655 11.1 0 11.1	0	0	4400655
holding nominal share			
capital up to Rs. 2			
lakhs			
h Resident Individuals 15 1986634 0 0 1986634 5.01 1986634 0 1986634 5.01 0 5.01	0	0	1986634
holding nominal share	U	0	1980034
capital in excess of			
Rs. 2 lakhs			
MADHULIKA 1 1000000 0 0 1000000 2.52 1000000 0 1000000 2.52 0 2.52	0	0	1000000
AGARWAL			
i Non Resident Indians 1217 272019 0 0 272019 0.69 272019 0 272019 0.69 0 0.69	0	0	272019
(NRIS)			
j Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0	0
k poteign companies by	0	0	2517603
1 01 (10) 107 107 107 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	0	0	392435
May Other (specify) 876 392435 0 0 392435 0 392435 0 392435 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0	23
HUF 873 390912 0 0 390912 0.99 390912 0.99 0 0.99	0	0	390912
Trusts 1 1500 0 0 1500 0 1500 0 1500 0 0 0	0	0	1500
Sub-Total (B)(4) 43177 9569447 0 0 9569447 24.14 9569447 0 9569447 24.14 0 24.14	0	0	9569447
Total Public 43237 15803084 0 0 15803084 39.86 15803084 0 15803084 39.86 0 39.86	0	0	15803084
Shareholding	_		
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B(3)+(B)(4)	1	1 1	1 1



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				hts held in		Total		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class	of sec	urities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in	SI	nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlying	g , as a %		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(2	(II)		erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				ımbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of	Voting R	ights	Total	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)				as a %	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				of Total	(X)	securities (as a		total	t	total	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot			percentage		Shar	ар	share	
								X	Y	al	Voting rights		of diluted		es	pli	s	
											J		share		held	ca	held	
										İ			capital)			ble	(Not	
													(XI) ´)	applic	
1	Custodian/DR Holder)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit ()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Trust / Employee																	
	Welfare Trust under																	
	SEBI (Share Based																	
	Employee Benefits																	
	and Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations, 2021																	
-	Total Non-Promoter-	1	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
		J	U	U	V	U		U	U	U	U	υ		U	U			U
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding (C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of holding/	exercise of right of t	the SBO in the reporting	company, whether	direct or indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table VI - Statement showing for		
Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)



Table II- Unclaim Details

, ,	ng with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in count, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

, ,	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in bunt, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders No of share held						

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %